
Event # 0000338826 General Engineering Consulting Contract for Dept of Buses and Dept of Subways

Event End Date: 08/20/2021

Vendor Name Contact Email Telephone
A G CONSULTING ENGINEERING  PC GARY S. GULERIA AGCENG@AGCENG.COM BUSN -   212/268-0950     ;    FAX -   212/268-7497
AECOM USA, INC.  -
AKRK, INC ANNE LOCKE BUSN -
ALA ADVANCED LOGISTICS FOR AEROSPACE INC FEDERICA ESPOSITO FEDERICA.ESPOSITO@ALACORPORATION.COM BUSN -   516/997-5330     ;    CELL -   516/406-4575     ;    FAX -   519/997-7482
ARCADIS OF NEW YORK, INC.  -
ARUP US INC BUSN - 001 212/682-6340
BARBARA THAYER  PE ARCH LANDSCAPE JOANN NACCARATO JNACCARATO@BTHAYERASSOCIATES.COM BUSN -   516/364-0660     ;    FAX -   516/364-0668
BidPrime Anna Barnett abarnett@bidprime.com 512/213-0817  ext
CAMBRIDGE SYSTEMATICS, INC.  -
CAMERON ENGINEERING & ASSOCIATES LLP JOSEPH  AMATO JRA@CAMERONENGINEERING.COM  -
CJIS GROUP LLC Ann Herold Region1@cjisgroup.com 850/926-9800  ext
CORE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. RONALD TRAMPOSCH RPT@COREENV.COM BUSN - 718 762-0544     ;    FAX - 718 762-0545
CSA Group NY Architects and Engineers PC Norman Hinsey nhinsey@csagroup.com 212/677-0777  ext
Capitol Government Contract Specialists Tom Talarico ttalarico@capgcs.com 562/889-3273  ext
Creighton Manning Engineering, LLP Teresa York tyork@cmellp.com 518/446-0396  ext  884
DEWBERRY ENGINEERS INC. BUSN - 001 212/685-0900
DVI COMMUNICATIONS INC BEN OCCHIOGROSSO BEN@DVICOMM.COM BUSN - 212 267-2929   232 ;    CELL - 917 880-9201     ;    FAX - 212 267-2954
DVIRKA & BARTILUCCI CONSULTING ENGINEERS BUSN - 001 516/364-9890
Enovate Engineering, LLC Tara Huff thuff@enovateengineering.com 732/284-1907  ext
Entuitive Wesley Albert proposalteam@entuitive.com 647/574-2287  ext
FOIT-ALBERT ASSOCIATES, ARCHITECTURE GREGORY CARBALLADA GCARBALLADA@FOIT-ALBERT.COM BUSN -   212/372-4813     ;    CELL -   716/308-5441     ;    FAX -   212/222-2606     ;    MAIN -   716/856-3933     ;    OTR -   716/856-3961
Frazer-Nash Consultancy LLC Rob Thomas rw.thomas@fnc.co.uk 01179378482  ext  +44
GARG CONSULTING SERVICES INC  -
GEI CONSULTANTS INC P.C  -
GREENPOINT TRANSIT LLC Web Farabow web@ridewithvia.com BUSN -   336/259-7734     ;    FAX -
H2M ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS ANTHONY P FISHER, PE AFISHER@H2M.COM BUSN -   631/756-8000   1500 ;    FAX -   631/694-4122
HALL TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC ED HALL EDHALL@HALLINDUSTRIES.COM BUSN -   724/752-2000     ;    CELL -   412/926-4187     ;    FAX -   724/752-8666     ;    MAIN -   724/824-7199     ;    OTR -   724/752-1588
HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSON PC  -
HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING  -
Humatics Corporation Joffrey Lauthier jlauthier@humatics.com 646/580-0094  ext
I.A Engineering, P.C. IJAZ AKBAR iakbar@iaeeng.com (718) 845-9800  ext
IBI Group Tina Le tina.le@ibigroup.com 617/450-0701  ext
INFO TRAN ENGINEERS PC SRIDHAR R UTTARA SRIDHAR@INFOTRANCORP.COM BUSN -   973/512-2230     ;    CELL -   973/563-7476     ;    FAX -   973/512-2244
INTUEOR CONSULTING INC.  -
JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC.  -
JBA CHANGE MANAGEMENT CORP JAMES BOYLE JAMES.BOYLE@JBA.UK.NET BUSN -   212/710-2700     ;    CELL -   252/327-8628
JMT OF NEW YORK INC  -
LIRO ENGINEERS, INC.  -
LTK ENGINEERING SERVICES OF NY LLP JODY BLEAM JBLEAM@LTK.COM BUSN -   215/542-0700     ;    FAX -   215/542-7676
Lea+Elliott, Inc. Richard Czarnomski RCzarnomski@LeaElliott.com (908) 279-4392  ext
Lerch Bates, Inc. PATRICK WELCH info@lbitransit.com 800/399-1251  ext
M & J ENGINEERING PC  -
M.S. HI-TECH. INC JOSEPHINE WECKERLE JWECKERLE@MSHI-TECH.COM BUSN - 631 979-0010     ;    FAX - 631 979-0832
MARINE TIGER TECHNOLOGIES CORP MARCIA S SHAPIRO MSHAPIRO@MARINETIGER.COM 646-460-4947  ext
MCKINSEY & COMPANY, INC WASHINGTON DC BRIANA PARK MCKINSEY_CONTRACTS@MCKINSEY.COM BUSN -   202/662-3100
MOTT MACDONALD NY INC MARCO V LEVOYER MARCO.LEVOYER@MOTTMAC.COM BUSN - 001 212/532-4111     ;    CELL - 001 862/252-0093     ;    FAX - 001 716/970-4044
Murtaza & Khokhar Engineering Consultant Hamza murtaza hamza@towerce.com 646/401-3190  ext
NETWORK RAIL CONSULTING INC ANDREW C STRUMOLO ANDREW.STRUMOLO@NETWORKRAILCONSULTING.COMBUSN -   3222025300441     ;    FAX -   202/912-8466
NV5 NEW YORK ENGINEERS, ARCHITECTS LINDA REARDON P.E. LINDA.REARDON@NV5.COM BUSN -   646/300-7172     ;    CELL -   917/613-9574     ;    FAX -   212/633-1205
Nebula Engineering P.C. Buxuan Huang huang@nebula.engineering 917/251-3551  ext
O & S ASSOCIATES INC WILLIAM T PAYNE WTPAYNE@OANDSASSOCIATES.COM CELL -   610/324-1725
PACO GROUP INC  -
PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP OF NY  -
PMA CONSULTANTS LLC  -
Park Place Technologies LLC Travis Stull tstull@parkplacetech.com 440/947-1090  ext
Red Points Enterprises, LLC Michelle Sahai Michelle@redpoints-dbe.com 518/288-5280  ext
S I ENGINEERING PC MUHAMMAD IZHAR PE MIZHAR@SIENGINEERING.COM BUSN -   212/354-5939     ;    CELL -   973/207-1853     ;    FAX -   212/354-8521
SABIR RICHARDSON AND WEISBERG ENG & ARCH YVETTE RICHARDSON info@srw-eng.com 646-863-6160  ext



SAM SCHWARTZ ENGINEERING, DPC  -
SC Engineers, PC Carol Haidar caroline.haidar@scengineerspc.com 516/644-6461  ext
SHL Builders Leo Hubin info@shlbuilders.com 212/920-0185  ext
SIMCO ENGINEERING PC ROBERT G HOFFMANN, VP BUSN -   212/385-8100   1621
SJH ENGINEERING PC  -
SMD INC JESS CARBONEL JCARBONEL@SMDINC.COM BUSN - 949 470-7700     ;    FAX - 949 266-9214
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC  -
STV INC  -
SYSTRA ENGINEERING, INC.  -
Safety Dynamics, LLC. Christian Bittar safetydynamics@optonline.net 718/389-4530  ext
Sharma & Associates, Inc. Harish Nambiar harish@sharma-associates.com 630/697-6234  ext
TECTONIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,  -
TRC ENGINEERS INC  -
TTCI - TRANSPORTATION TECHNOLOGY CTR INC ARMAND CICCARELLI BUSN - 412 831-2980     ;    FAX - 412 851-9522
TXM Inc. Gillian Wood Gillian.Wood@TXMconsult.com 13392221572  ext
TY LIN INT ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURE PC ROBERT MEDINA ROBERT.MEDINA@TYLIN.COM CELL -   908/319-8788     ;    FAX -   877/431-4806     ;    MAIN -   212/228-0662
Toscano Clements Taylor LLC Jeannine Nelson j.nelson@tctcost.com 631/760-1880  ext
Transpo Group USA Kimberly Patterson newyork@transpogroup.com 425/821-3665  ext
Urban Engineers of New York, D.P.C. Charles King cfking@urbanengineers.com 212/736-9100  ext  1270
Virginkar & Associates Danielle Holguin inquiry@va-inc.com 714/993-1000  ext  118
W. W. GRAINGER INC.  -
WENDEL WD ARCHITECTURE, ENGINEERING LINDA THOMPSON LTHOMPSON@WD-AE.COM BUSN -   716/688-0766     ;    FAX -   716/625-6825
WSP USA INC RICH FISCHER RICH.FISCHER@WSP.COM BUSN -   212/465-5420
Wendel Deanna Watkins marketing@wendelcompanies.com 877.293.6335  ext


